235	MXP		09326096							09326096			235/09326096								
Shipper's Name and Address			Shipper's Account Number							Not Ne	Not Negotiable										
			04731530632							Air Way	Т	TURKISH AIRLINES - TURK HAVA YOLLARI A.O.									
CRASTA & C. SRL									issued	by	١	/IA I	ВА	RBE	RIN	1,47					
CORSC	Consignee's Account Number 91310000MA1H378X06 UND (SHANGHAI) SUPPLY CHINA TECH.CO.,LTD.										C	018	37	RON	lΑ						
80142 NAPOLI NA - IT +39 081 554 9980																					
Construction Name and Address								Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity													
1 -																					
			L			Account Number Not Negotiable Air Waybill TURKISH AIRLINES - TURK HAVA YOLLARI A.O. issued by VIA BARBERINI,47 00187 ROMA Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity er 78X06 It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted for contract) on the Reverse Hereior. ALL outputs SPECIFIC CONTRAIN INSTRUCTIONS ARE Give Hereion by THE SHIPPER AND EHPER ARRES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED NOT HEREIFFER. AND EHPER ACRES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED WHICH THE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of stability by deciding a gligher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required. Accounting Information NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X THE Use Only Flight/Date Amount of Insurance Rate Very Charge Total Total Charge Total Nature and Quantity of Goods PT Journey Charge Total Nature and Quantity of Goods SPANDEX CONTROL SYSTEM 1 PRESS 1999 Rate CONSOLIDATED SHIPMENT AS PER ATTACHED CARGO MANIESEST GENERAL CARGO HS CODE: 93319000 SPANDEX CONTROL SYSTEM 1 PRESS 1995 AFFECT Other Charges PBA. Fee Insurance Premium															
HITPOUND (SHANGHAI) SUPPLY CHINA TECH.CO.,L										AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH											
PART B,UNIT 1,FLOOR 1,BUILDING 4,N.122 GANG MAO F									•												
ł	•	•			*** - C	CN	138	317045	836												
	SHUNWEI@I		UND.	.COM						Accounting Information											
	Carrier's Name a A E CO. SRL	na City																			
CORSO GARIBALDI 367																					
80142	- NAPOLI		((NA)						110101	LL IIIAI I	10 0	URKISH AIRLINES - TURK HAVA YOLLARI A.O. //A BARBERINI,47 20187 ROMA Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity scribed herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLIDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER RY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER RY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER RY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER SHIT MAY BE CARRIED WIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH PROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE IMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by arriage and paying a supplemental charge if required. IN A AI FINI IVA STATUS DOG X IN INDICATE THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE INTERCENT OF THE ACCOUNT O								
` '																					
Agent's IA				1																	
38471310010																					
Airport of				Codice F	ita Iva	Iva del mittente Imprenditore Non Imprend						enditore PF									
MALPE To				Currency	T CHGS	I \\/T.	Λ/ΛΙ	_	Othor	I Do		or Carriago	I Doc								
10	By First Carrier			Routing and destination	to	١	y .	10	l by	Currency							ulale value i	or Carriage	Dec	iale value foi Custoffi	
PVG	TURKISH AI	RLINES	INC.							EUR		Х		$ _{X}$		N.	V.D.		N.O	C.V.	
													INSUF	RANC	E - If carri	er offers i	nsurance, and suc	ch insurance is re	quested in	accordance with the condition	
Airport of De		.	Flight/D	INSURANCE - If carrier offers insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked "amount of insurance" ASIGNAZIONE - Outcome a Vertice offers and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked "amount of insurance" ASIGNAZIONE - Outcome a Vertice offers insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked "amount of insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insurance, and such insurance is requested in accordance with the conditions thereof, indicate amount to be insurance.																	
PUDONG/SHANGHAI TK1896/21+TK0026/23 Handling Information														zioni in	ndicate a t	ergo, indic	are l'importo da a	ssicurare in cifre n	nelle casel	la 'Importo assicurato'	
GOODS NOT STACKABLE																					
***LINGANG NEW ZONE																					
																			1	^	
No of Pieces	Gross Weight	Kg lb				-					Total	1					-				
RCP					Item No.			"		Charge				(inci.			יווס אווטוואווים וו voluttie)				
1	7.48	М						7.50		67.14		67.		1 1							
l	NOT STACKAB T PREPAID	LE																			
																		1			
	7.40	1 1											67.44			0.035.CPM					
1 7.48 Prepaid Weight Collect							Other							67.14							
Prep	vald	Weight 67.14		Co	illect	ŀ	Otnei	r Charges								P.B.	A. Fee				
Valutation Charge								ance Premi	ium												
Tax							Spec	ial Handling	9												
	Total C	ther Charg	jes Due	Agent																	
		0.00	_				acco	ording to t	he applic	able Dange	part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air rous Goods Regulations. In contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione										
	according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Total Other Charges Due Carrier Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una par contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fir via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.																				
		20.72					via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. CRASTA & C. SRL EXA2501006														
								Signature of Shipper or his Agent													
	Total Prepaid	Total Collect																			
Curro	ncy Conversion Rat	CC Charges in Dest. Currency /				17/0	6/2025	N A'	XP												
Currer	icy Conversion Kai	OC Charges in Dest. Currency					ted on		ate) at					Place)							
For Carrie	rs use Only at Dest	ination	Charge at Destination					Total o	collect Ch	arges											

